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Women / 3 / Junior G
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kylie Holman3251
Gymnastics Zone

9.225 9.350 9.3259.250 37.150
5 2 3 1 1 

1 

Ava Guistino3230
Davis Diamonds

9.300 9.225 9.2009.075 36.800
1 3 8T 6T 2 

2 

Lucy Phillips3254
International

9.025 9.150 9.2259.350 36.750
11 6 1T 5 3 

3 

Stephanie Esquivel3235
Dream Xtreme

9.250 9.075 9.2009.200 36.725
3T 7 4 6T 4 

4 

London Morrison3214
Adventure Rec

9.175 8.825 9.3009.350 36.650
6 15T 1T 2 5 

5 

Summer Coleman3216
All Star

9.275 9.200 8.8509.175 36.500
2 4T 5 14 6 

6 

Abby McLachlan3247
Golden Bear

9.100 9.200 9.2508.750 36.300
8T 4T 14 3T 7T

7T

Bianca Bravo3258
Rodina

9.250 8.850 9.1259.075 36.300
3T 14 8T 9T 7T

7T

Yasmin Seraj3241
Edge

8.900 8.825 9.1259.125 35.975
15T 15T 6 9T 9 

9 

Teagan Pipkin3268
Woodland

8.900 9.000 9.0508.950 35.900
15T 9 12 12 10 

10 

Charlotte Rosendale3232
Davis Diamonds

9.075 9.525 9.1508.100 35.850
10 1 20 8 11 

11 

Ella Kol3231
Davis Diamonds

8.950 8.875 8.9259.050 35.800
13T 13 10T 13 12 

12 

Ellie Peterson3249
GymStars Stockton

9.150 8.625 9.1258.875 35.775
7 21 13 9T 13 

13 

Jada Fisher3260
Technique

9.100 8.900 9.2508.300 35.550
8T 11T 19 3T 14 

14 

Kayla Stansell3217
All Star

8.825 8.750 8.7009.050 35.325
17 20 10T 18 15 

15 

Kaitlyn Talbot3270
Woodland

8.950 8.825 8.7508.725 35.250
13T 15T 15 16 16 

16 

Carly Smith3267
Tumble Time - CP

9.000 8.925 8.8008.500 35.225
12 10 18 15 17 

17 

Mary Burgess3256
Novato

8.800 8.825 8.4509.100 35.175
18T 15T 7 19 18 

18 

Mai-Anh Nguyen3264
Tricks Folsom

8.625 9.050 8.7258.700 35.100
21 8 16 17 19 

19 

Sarah Runion3245
Gold Country

8.650 8.775 8.3008.600 34.325
20 19 17 20 20 

20 

Annie Carmichael3263
Tricks Folsom

8.800 8.900 8.1007.950 33.750
18T 11T 21 21 21 

21 
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